The life science business of Merck
operates as MilliporeSigma in the
U.S. and Canada.   Lab Water Solutions
Milli-Q® EQ 7008/7016
Ultrapure & pure water
purification systems
The Authentic
Milli-Q® Ultrapure Experience

16 L/h (Milli-Q® EQ 7016)
15
Ordering information
Water purification systems, dispensers and mounting kits Catalog number
Milli-Q® EQ 7008 system (8 L/h production flow rate) & HMI touchscreen ZEQ7008T0C
Milli-Q® EQ 7016 system (16 L/h production flow rate) & HMI touchscreen ZEQ7016T0C
Benchtop kit for HMI touchscreen  BTEQ0DKT
Wall mounting kit for HMI touchscreen  WMEQ0DKT
System-mounting kit for Q-POD® dispenser (includes Q-POD® unit) SMEQ00KT
Wall-mounting kit for Q-POD® dispenser (includes Q-POD® unit) WMEQ0RKT
Water storage tanks Catalog number
Milli-Q® storage tank, 25 L TANKA025
Milli-Q® storage tank, 50 L TANKA050
Milli-Q® storage tank, 100 L TANKA100
Milli-Q® storage tank top assembly (includes ASM) TANKT0PA1
Milli-Q® storage tank top assembly (no ASM) TANKT0PEQ
Purification consumables Catalog number
IPAK Gard®/IPAK Meta®/IPAK Quanta®/vent filter consumable kit EQ70XXPKT1
IPAK Gard®/IPAK Meta®/IPAK Quanta®/vent filter consumable kit for hard water EQ70XXPKT1H
IPAK Meta®/IPAK Quanta® consumable kit IPAKKITA1
IPAK Gard® pretreatment pack IPAKGARA1
IPAK Gard® pretreatment pack for hard water IPAKGARH1
Vent filter TANKV01A1
Vent filter HF (for high-flow applications) TANKVH1A1
UV lamp ZEQ7UVLP0
Application POD-Paks Catalog number
Millipak® 0.22 μm filter MPGP002A1
Millipak® Gold 0.22 μm sterile filter MPGPG02A1